
Angebot

Artikeldaten
Ausführung

Sockel

STE-SP

Wattage

Lumen

Kelvin

GU10

1 x 3W

250lm

3000K

Artikelabmessungen
Höhe

Breite

370 mm

Länge

Durchmesser

Gewicht

80 mm

160 mm

50 mm

0,278 kg

LOONA

Technische Daten
IP Schutzart

Schutzklasse

IP20

Spannung

Energieeffizienzklasse

Leuchtmittel inklusive

Leuchtmittel austauschbar

I

230V

F

Ja

Ja

Verpackungsdaten
Verpackungseinheit: 1

Höhe

Breite

Länge

Gewicht

335 mm

135 mm

100 mm

0,474 kg

Artikelnr.:

METALL
EISEN

NeinDimmbar

1 StückVE:

G28842/13

LEDLampentyp

Brilliant AG, 27.01.2022


